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DETKA 6.00x16TR15 600x16

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

DETKA 6.00 - 16 TR15 KRAMP 600x16 6,00x16

Numer czesci

EAN

Jednostka

Opis produktu
Informacje techniczne

Typ zaworu
F}ozmiar opony
Srednica wew.

60016TR15
8716106341726
Sztuka
Detka do opon
e TR87 = zawor zagiety 90°
e TR87P = zaw6r zagiety 90°
réwnolegty w kierunku ruchu
obreczy
e TR13 = zawor prosty 180°
e TR15 = zawdr prosty 180°
e TR218-A = zawor powietrzno-
wodny
TR15
600-16
16 cal

38,00 zt

30,89 zt

Dostepny

DETKA 6.00 - 16 TR15
60016TR15
8716106341726
KRAMP
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